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Location Facilitator

April 22, 2015 2:00p.m. PBC_Boardroom Raven A. DeVaughn

Organization l Initials

Participant

Erin Lavin Cabonargi

Public Building Commission

Executive Director

312-744-3090

erin.lavin@cityofchicago.org

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief Operating Officer lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org
Paul Spieles Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer paul.spieles@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Director of Construction ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Art Del Muro Public Building Commission Director of Design art.delmuro@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Senior Design Manager

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Eileen Ryan Public Building Commission Director of Risk Management sileen.ryan@cityofchicago.org w
o . Deputy Director of Diversity and . .
Charles Kelly Public Building Commission Compliance charles kelly@cityofchicago.org
Jesus Rodriguez Public Building Commission Audit/Risk Analyst jesus.rodriguez2@cityofchicago.org

Noelle Cole

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

noelle.cole@gityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement
(Contract Officer)

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager

patricia.montenegro@gcityofchicago.org

Deeta Bernstein

Public Building Commission

Sustainability Manager

deeta.bernstein@cityofchicago.org

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director for Environment

leeann.tomas-foster@cityofchicago.org fm,/

James Jack

Public Building Commission

Director of Code Compliance

james jack@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

lvan Hans.en

ivan.hansen@cityofchicago.org 'Ll i/ i:
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llyas Lakada Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Legal Affairs llyas.lakada@gcityofchicago.org
Lisa Giderof Public Building Commission Senior Program Coordinator lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org
Loreal Mallett Public Building Commission Program Coordinator loreal.mallet@cityofchicago.org
Jennifer Layne Public Building Commission Associate Coordinator jennifer.layne@cityofchicago.org
Matthew McGleam Public Building Commission Project Manager Matthew.mcgleam@cityofchicago.org %“'\
Richard Schelyer Public Building Commission Project Manager Richard.scheyler@cityofchicago.org
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